KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE: KANNUR.
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APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of the Post
Department
Category No.

Ranked List No. and date of publication

Date of Exam

Date of receipt of the requisition
No. of vacancies reported

Date of Advice

: Sergeant
: Various
: 436/14

: 01.08.2015

: 08/04/2016
: 01

: 08.11.2018
BY TRANSFER PENDING TURNS

: 574/2018/SSV dated 14/08/2018

NJD NIL
NCA NIL
TPO NIL
Sl. Name & Address Rank | Community | Rotation as approved by | Department | Remarks
No. No. the Commission
1 BUJUP 1B/T Thiyya List IIT B/T Turn Technical
Edappara House,Thalamunda | List Education
Kanhirode, Kannur III
OC /BC POSITION
OC BC NJD B/T TOTAL
Previous - - - - -
Present - - - 1 1
Total - - - - 1
List of Unfilled turn of Communities
Nil
sd/-

for DISTRICT OFFICER

KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE, KANNUR
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